
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Mill Creek Dery Ridge Total

Environmental Engineering $175,225.00 $222,210.00 $397,435.00Jefferson City, MO

Mill Creek & Derby Ridge

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFP 17/54

Chillers at Mill Creek & Derby Ridge

12/1/2016

$156,128.00

Officer Mechanical

Vendor
Officer Mechanical $339,762.00Columbia, MO
Integrated Facility Services, Inc. $344,800.00Columbia, MO

$159,871.00

$190,950.00

$382,200.00Jefferson City, MO

Questec $399,500.00

$179,891.00

$153,850.00

Columbia, MO

$210,300.00

$211,000.00

$171,900.00

$188,500.00

Harold G. Butzer, Inc.

J. Louis Crum Corporation $351,101.00Columbia, MO $194,973.00


