COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFP 17/54		
SUBJECT:	Chillers at Mill Creek & Derby Ridge		
DATE:	12/1/2016		
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Mill Creek & Derby Ridge		
AWARDED TO:	Officer Mechanical		

Vendor	Mill Creek	Dery Ridge	Total
Officer Mechanical Columbia, MO	\$179,891.00	\$159,871.00	\$339,762.00
Integrated Facility Services, Inc. Columbia, MO	\$153,850.00	\$190,950.00	\$344,800.00
J. Louis Crum Corporation Columbia, MO	\$156,128.00	\$194,973.00	\$351,101.00
Harold G. Butzer, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$171,900.00	\$210,300.00	\$382,200.00
Environmental Engineering Jefferson City, MO	\$175,225.00	\$222,210.00	\$397,435.00
Questec Columbia, MO	\$188,500.00	\$211,000.00	\$399,500.00